Lumiance

RECESS BOX LARGE 545X300X150

3007950

Product Overview

Product name
Technology
Environment
General application

ETIM Class
E-number FI
E-number SE
E-number Norway
Housing colour
Product EAN number
Warranty

Data table

GENERAL DATA

Product name
Technology
Environment
General application
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Features

* Insulation recess box large 545X300X150 protect
transformers, fixtures and building parts against
overheating. The boxes are made of flame retardant
red polypropylene. They are suitable for mounting

on normally flammable materials such as wood. To
comply with safety standards, a fixture of max Wattage
of 50W can be used. Other fixtures can also be used
in combination with these boxes, provided that the
minimum recess dimensions and maximum Wattages
specified for those fixtures in insulated ceilings are
respected.

RECESS BOX LARGE 545X300X150
Accessory

Indoor

Hospitality, Logistics & Industry, Residential &
Consumer

EC002472

4270173

7472699

3208701

Red

8711971079507

5 years

RECESS BOX LARGE 545X300X150
Accessory

Indoor
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Consumer
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RECESS BOX LARGE 545X300X150
3007950

ETIM Class
E-number FI
E-number SE
E-number Norway
Warranty

OPTICAL DATA

Adjustable chromaticity

ELECTRICAL DATA

Control gear required
Transformer required
Glow Wire Test (°C)

PHYSICAL DATA

Housing colour
Weight (kg)

PACKAGING

Single packaging type
Product EAN number

Packaging single length / height (cm)
Packaging single width (cm)
Packaging single depth (cm)

DUN14 (outer)
Units per outer package

Packaging outer length / height (cm)
Packaging outer width (cm)
Packaging outer depth (cm)

SAFETY DATA

Special purpose lamp
Dry applications use only
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EC002472
4270173
7472699
3208701

5 years

No
Yes
850

Red
0.91

Without Packaging
8711971079507
54.5

30.0

15.0
18711971079504
10

61.5

38.5

25.0

No
No
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RECESS BOX LARGE 545X300X150
3007950

Suitable for household illumination No

— Light your world
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