Lumiance

RECESS BOX LARGE 545X300X150 3007950



Features

• Insulation recess box large 545X300X150 protect transformers, fixtures and building parts against overheating. The boxes are made of flame retardant red polypropylene. They are suitable for mounting on normally flammable materials such as wood. To comply with safety standards, a fixture of max Wattage of 50W can be used. Other fixtures can also be used in combination with these boxes, provided that the minimum recess dimensions and maximum Wattages specified for those fixtures in insulated ceilings are respected.

Product Overview

Product name	RECESS BOX LARGE 545X300X150
Technology	Accessory
Environment	Indoor
General application	Hospitality, Logistics & Industry, Residential &
	Consumer
ETIM Class	EC002472
E-number FI	4270173
E-number SE	7472699
E-number Norway	3208701
Housing colour	Red
Product EAN number	8711971079507
Warranty	5 years

Data table

GENERAL DATA

Product name	RECESS BOX LARGE 545X300X150
Technology	Accessory
Environment	Indoor
General application	Hospitality, Logistics & Industry, Residential &
	Consumer

Lumiance

RECESS BOX LARGE 545X300X150

3007950

ETIM Class	EC002472
E-number FI	4270173
E-number SE	7472699
E-number Norway	3208701
Warranty	5 years

OPTICAL DATA

Adjustable chromaticity N

ELECTRICAL DATA

Control gear required	No
Transformer required	Yes
Glow Wire Test (°C)	850

PHYSICAL DATA

Housing colour	Red
Weight (kg)	0.91

PACKAGING

Single packaging type	Without Packaging
Product EAN number	8711971079507
Packaging single length / height (cm)	54.5
Packaging single width (cm)	30.0
Packaging single depth (cm)	15.0
DUN14 (outer)	18711971079504
Units per outer package	10
Packaging outer length / height (cm)	61.5
Packaging outer width (cm)	38.5
Packaging outer depth (cm)	25.0

SAFETY DATA

Special purpose lamp	No
Dry applications use only	No

Lumiance

RECESS BOX LARGE 545X300X150 **3007950**

Suitable for household illumination

No